1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

23173

23256

23257

23232

23233

23234

23235

23243

23275

23276

23277

23278

23254

23255

23209

MEWBOURNE CP
OIL COMPANY

COG CP
OPERATING

LLC

COG CP
OPERATING

LLC

TAP ROCK CP
OPERATING,

LLC

TAP ROCK CP
OPERATING,

LLC

TAP ROCK CP
OPERATING,

LLC

TAP ROCK CP
OPERATING,

LLC

MATADOR CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MEWBOURNE CP
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE CP
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE CP
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE CP
OIL COMPANY

V-F CP,
PETROLEUM ENSP
INC

V-F CcP
PETROLEUM

INC

STEWARD  CP
ENERGY Il,

LLC
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Case Applicant App Well Name |Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types |[(Family) Counsel Statement

Charlie

TLC

TLC

Roadie

Roadie

Roadie

Roadie

Rey B

Cow Bell

Cow Bell

Cow Bell

Cow Bell

Angell Ranch

Angell Ranch

Wexler

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Tap Rock

Operating, LLC

Tap Rock
Operating, LLC

Tap Rock
Operating, LLC

Tap Rock

Operating, LLC

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Coterra Energy; COG
Operating LLC

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil

Company

Coterra Energy

Coterra Energy

Coterra Energy

Coterra Energy

Fasken Oil & Ranch;
Cal Farley's Boys Ranch
Foundation

Coterra Energy

Coterra Energy

Coterra Energy

Coterra Energy

Apache Corporation

Apache Corporation

Abadie & Schill; Holland  Mewbourne Oil
& Hart Company

James Bruce Attorney at
Law

James Bruce Attorney at

Law

Abadie & Schill

Abadie & Schill

Abadie & Schill

Abadie & Schill

Montgomery & Andrews;

Amarillo National Bank

Abadie & Schill

Abadie & Schill

Abadie & Schill

Abadie & Schill

Modrall Sperling V-F Petroleum Inc

Modrall Sperling V-F Petroleum Inc

Steward Energy Il

Status
conference

Status
conference

Status
conference

Status
conference

Status
conference

Hearing

Unopposed Motion
for Continuance
Filed

Continued from
Dec. 1
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

23157

23264

23221

23222

23223

23224

23220

23225

23227

23244

23245

23270

REDWOOD
OPERATING
LLC

OXY USAINC

SPC
RESOURCES,
LLC

DEVON
ENERGY
PRODUCTION
FRANKLIN
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY, LLC
FRANKLIN
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY, LLC
FRANKLIN
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY, LLC
FRANKLIN
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY, LLC
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

STEWARD
ENERGY I,
LLC

V-F
PETROLEUM
INC

V-F
PETROLEUM
INC
EARTHSTONE
OPERATING,
LLC

EARTHSTONE
OPERATING,
LLC

EARTHSTONE
OPERATING,
LLC

CP

AMD

CP,

EDD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

CP

AMD

CP,

ENSL

CP

CP

CP

CP
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Case Applicant App Well Name |Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types (Famlly) Counsel Statement

Redwood Operating Hearing

Llama Mall

CAVEMAN

Jawhawk

Winterfell

Fring

Lightfoot

Cache River

Bel-Air

Bel-Air

Jade

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

LLC
OXY USAINC

SPC Resources,
LLC

EOG Resources Inc Beatty & Wozniak Devon Energy

Production Company

Franklin Mountain
Energy LLC

Franklin Mountain
Energy LLC

Franklin Mountain
Energy LLC

Franklin Mountain
Energy LLC

Mewbourne Oil
Company
Steward Energy Il

V-F Petroleum Inc

V-F Petroleum Inc

MRC Delaware Holland & Hart; Peifer, Earthstone

Resources, LLC; Hanson, Mullins & Operating, LLC;

Jalapeno Corporation Baker Jalapeno
Corporation

Jalapeno Corporation Peifer, Hanson, Mullins  Earthstone

& Baker Operating, LLC;

Jalapeno

Corporation
Tap Rock Operating, Michael Rodriguez Earthstone
LLC Operating, LLC

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing?

Hearing

Withdrawal of
Objection Filed
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32

33
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35

36
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38

39

40

41

42

23272

23280

23281

23284

23285

23290

23291

23292

23282

23283

EARTHSTONE
OPERATING,
LLC

RIDGE
RUNNER
RESOURCES
RIDGE
RUNNER
RESOURCES
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

DJR
OPERATING,
LLC

DJR
OPERATING,
LLC
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

CP

AMD

AMD

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

AMD

AMD

CP

CP
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Case Applicant App Well Name |Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types |[(Family) Counsel Statement

Jade

Zeus

Zeus

Chile Verde

W aterboy

Puma Blanca

Puma Blanca

Puma Blanca

Carson Unit

Ponderosa

Unit

Bushwood

Bushwood

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

Hinkle Shanor, LLP

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Holland & Hart LLP

Holland & Hart LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP  Pride Oil Company;
Marathon Oil Permian;
XTO Energy Inc.

Hinkle Shanor LLP  Pride Oil Company;
Marathon Oil Permian;
XTO Energy Inc.

MRC Permian Company Holland & Hart

Earthstone
Operating, LLC

Ridge Runner
Resources
Operating, LLC
Ridge Runner
Resources
Operating, LLC
Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

DJR Operating, LLC

DJR Operating, LLC

Montgomery & Andrews;
Modrall Sperling;
Holland & Hart

Montgomery & Andrews;
Modrall Sperling;
Holland & Hart

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Motion to Dismiss
Filed

Motion to Dismiss
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