OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - January 5, 2023

#	Case	Applicant	Арр	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Number		Types	(Family)	Counsel			Statement			
1	<u>23173</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Charlie	James Bruce Attorney at Law	Coterra Energy; COG Operating LLC	Abadie & Schill; Holland & Hart	Mewbourne Oil Company	Status conference		
2	23256	COG OPERATING LLC	CP	TLC	Holland & Hart LLP	Mewbourne Oil Company	James Bruce Attorney at Law		"		
3	23257	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	TLC	Holland & Hart LLP	Mewbourne Oil Company	James Bruce Attorney at Law		"		
4	23232	TAP ROCK OPERATING, LLC	CP	Roadie	Tap Rock Operating, LLC	Coterra Energy	Abadie & Schill		Status conference		
5	23233	TAP ROCK OPERATING, LLC	СР	Roadie	Tap Rock Operating, LLC	Coterra Energy	Abadie & Schill		"		
6	23234	TAP ROCK OPERATING, LLC	CP	Roadie	Tap Rock Operating, LLC	Coterra Energy	Abadie & Schill		"		
7	23235	TAP ROCK OPERATING, LLC	СР	Roadie	Tap Rock Operating, LLC	Coterra Energy	Abadie & Schill		"		
8	23243	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Rey B	Holland & Hart LLP	Fasken Oil & Ranch; Cal Farley's Boys Ranch Foundation	Montgomery & Andrews; Amarillo National Bank		Status conference		
9	23275	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Cow Bell	Holland & Hart LLP	Coterra Energy	Abadie & Schill		Status conference		
10	23276	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Cow Bell	Holland & Hart LLP	Coterra Energy	Abadie & Schill		"		
11	23277	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Cow Bell	Holland & Hart LLP	Coterra Energy	Abadie & Schill		"		
12	23278	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Cow Bell	Holland & Hart LLP	Coterra Energy	Abadie & Schill		"		
13	23254	V-F PETROLEUM INC	CP, ENSP	Angell Ranch	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Apache Corporation	Modrall Sperling	V-F Petroleum Inc	Status conference		Unopposed Motion for Continuance Filed
14	23255	V-F PETROLEUM INC	СР	Angell Ranch	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Apache Corporation	Modrall Sperling	V-F Petroleum Inc	n n		"
15	23209	STEWARD ENERGY II, LLC	CP	Wexler	Hinkle Shanor, LLP			Steward Energy II	Hearing		Continued from Dec. 1

OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - January 5, 2023

-#	Case	Applicant	Ann	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
#	Number		App Types	(Family)	Counsel	Appearances	Courisei	Statement		Disposition	Notes
16	<u>23157</u>	REDWOOD OPERATING LLC	СР	Elm	Holland & Hart LLP			Redwood Operating LLC	Hearing		
17	<u>23203</u>	OXY USA INC	СР	Llama Mall	Holland & Hart LLP			OXY USA INC	Hearing		
18	<u>23218</u>	SPC RESOURCES, LLC	AMD	CAVEMAN	Holland & Hart LLP			SPC Resources, LLC	Hearing		
19	23264	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	CP, EDD	Jawhawk	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources Inc	Beatty & Wozniak	Devon Energy Production Company	Hearing		
20	<u>23221</u>	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY, LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Franklin Mountain Energy LLC	Hearing		
21	23222	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY, LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Franklin Mountain Energy LLC	"		
22	23223	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY, LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Franklin Mountain Energy LLC	11		
23	23224	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY, LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Franklin Mountain Energy LLC	"		
24	23219	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Winterfell	Hinkle Shanor, LLP			Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing		
25	23220	STEWARD ENERGY II, LLC	AMD	Fring	Hinkle Shanor, LLP			Steward Energy II	Hearing		
26	23225	V-F PETROLEUM INC	CP, ENSL	Lightfoot	Hinkle Shanor, LLP			V-F Petroleum Inc	Hearing		
27	23227	V-F PETROLEUM INC	CP	Cache River	Hinkle Shanor, LLP			V-F Petroleum Inc	Hearing		
28	23244	EARTHSTONE OPERATING, LLC	СР	Bel-Air	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	MRC Delaware Resources, LLC; Jalapeno Corporation	Holland & Hart; Peifer, Hanson, Mullins & Baker	Earthstone Operating, LLC; Jalapeno Corporation	Hearing?		Withdrawal of Objection Filed
29	23245	EARTHSTONE OPERATING, LLC	СР	Bel-Air	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Jalapeno Corporation	Peifer, Hanson, Mullins & Baker	Earthstone Operating, LLC; Jalapeno Corporation	"		
30	<u>23270</u>	EARTHSTONE OPERATING, LLC	СР	Jade	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Tap Rock Operating, LLC	Michael Rodriguez	Earthstone Operating, LLC	Hearing		

OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - January 5, 2023

						armge Deene		carraary o,			
#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
31	23272	EARTHSTONE OPERATING, LLC		Jade	Hinkle Shanor, LLP			Earthstone Operating, LLC	Hearing		
32	23280	RIDGE RUNNER RESOURCES	AMD	Zeus	Hinkle Shanor, LLP			Ridge Runner Resources Operating, LLC	Hearing		
33	23281	RIDGE RUNNER RESOURCES	AMD	Zeus	Hinkle Shanor, LLP			Ridge Runner Resources Operating, LLC	"		
34	23284	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Chile Verde	James Bruce Attorney at Law	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart	Mewbourne Oil Company			Motion to Dismiss Filed
35	23285	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Waterboy	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing		
36	23290	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Puma Blanca	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing		
37	23291	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Puma Blanca	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Mewbourne Oil Company	"		
38	23292	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Puma Blanca	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Mewbourne Oil Company	"		
39	23282	DJR OPERATING, LLC	AMD	Carson Unit	Holland & Hart LLP			DJR Operating, LLC	Hearing		
40	23283	DJR OPERATING, LLC	AMD	Ponderosa Unit	Holland & Hart LLP			DJR Operating, LLC	Hearing		
41	23176	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Bushwood	Hinkle Shanor LLP	Pride Oil Company; Marathon Oil Permian; XTO Energy Inc.	Montgomery & Andrews; Modrall Sperling; Holland & Hart		Hearing		Motion to Dismiss
42	23178	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Bushwood	Hinkle Shanor LLP	Pride Oil Company; Marathon Oil Permian; XTO Energy Inc.	Montgomery & Andrews; Modrall Sperling; Holland & Hart				п